
SAINT ANGELS PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAGHPAT 

YEARLY PLANNER (2025-26) 
Preparation 

 Starting Date 

Date / Day Activity/ Task / Competition Press 

 April- 2025  

01-04-25 (Tuesday) 08-04-25 / 10-04-25 

(Tuesday- Thursday) 

Inter House Basket ball Tournament (VI – XI) Press 

03-04-25 (Thursday) 12-04-25 (Saturday) Jallianwallah Bagh Massacre  Day  

14-04-25 (Monday) 21-04-25 (Monday) World Creativity and Innovation Day  

 May- 2025  

01-05-25 (Thursday) 06-05-25 (Tuesday) Inter House Table Tennis Tournament (IX-XI) Press 

01-05-25 (Thursday) 09-05-25/10-05-25 

(Friday -Saturday) 

Mothers Day Celebration  Press 

01-05-25 (Thursday) 13-05-25 (Tuesday) Fancy Dress Competition (Play -II) Press 

08-05-25 (Thursday) 13-05-25 (Tuesday) Crazy Cap Competition (Play – II) Press 

08-05-25 (Thursday) 16-05-25 (Friday) Bookmark Competition  

10-05-25 (Saturday) 

12-05-25 (Monday) 

20-05-25/26-05-25 

(Tuesday/ Monday) 

Inter House Badminton Tournament  Press 

14-05-25 (Wednesday) 17-05-25 (Saturday) PTM  

22-05-25 (Thursday) 31-05-25 (Saturday) Anti Tobacco Day  

 June- 2025  

 Ist  June- 30th June (Sunday-Monday) : Summer Vacation  

 July- 2025  

 01-07-25 (Tuesday) School Re-opens  

 24-07-25 / 31-07-25 

(Thursday - Thursday) 

Pre-Board Test Series (Class X & XII)  

03-07-25 (Thursday) 14-07-25 / 15-07-25  

(Monday- Tuesday) 

Debate Competition (VIII-XI)  

03-07-25 (Thursday) 14-07-25 (Monday) Hindi Recitation Competition  (Play - II)  

03-07-25 (Thursday) 14-07-25 (Monday) Calligraphy  Competition (III-VIII)  

 24-07-25 - 31-07-25   

(Thursday- Thursday) 

Periodic Test 1 (Classes Play to VIII & XI)  

 24-07-25 - 31-07-25   
(Thursday- Thursday) 

Periodic Test 1 (Class IX-X)  

15-07-25 (Tuesday) 21-07-25 / 22-07-25   
(Monday- Tuesday) 

Shlok & Doha Competition  (IV - VIII)  

15-07-25 (Tuesday) 26-07-25 (Saturday) Kargil Victory Day  

26-07-25 (Saturday) 26-07-25 (Saturday) HariyaliTeej : Mehandi Competition Press 

 August-2025  

05-08-25 (Tuesday) 15-08-25 (Friday) Independence Day Celebration Press 

11-08-25 (Monday) 16-08-25 (Saturday) Shri Krishna Janamashtmi Celebration   

14-08-25 (Thursday) 20-08-25 (Wednesday) Sadbhavna Diwas Press 

21-08-25(Thursday) 09-08-25 (Saturday) Raksha Bandhan Celebration Press 

18-08-25 (Monday) 29-08-25 (Friday) National Sports Day (Inter House Hockey Tournament) 

(Major Dhyan Chand Ji Birth Day) 
 

Press 

19-08-25 (Saturday) 30-08-25 (Saturday)) PTM  

 September-2025  

 02-09-25 - 12-09-25 
(Tuesday - Friday) 

Periodic Test-2 (Class-IX-X)  

 02-09-25 - 12-09-25 
(Tuesday - Friday) 

Mid-Term Exams(Class Play-VIII & XI)  

01-09-25 (Monday) 05-09-25 (Friday) Teachers Day  

01-09-21 (Monday) 08-09-25 (Monday) World Literacy Day  

08-09-25 (Monday) 13-09-25 (Saturday) Hindi Diwas Celebration: Hindi Diwas Press 

20-09-21 (Friday) 22-09-25-  23-09-25 
(Monday- Tuesday) 

 

English Calligraphy Competition(I to XI )  

22-09-25 (Monday) 27-09-25 (Saturday) Class X & XII Pre-Board-I  

 29-09-25(Monday) Day For peace & Non-Violence  

 October-2025  

 02-10-21 (Thursday) Gandhi Jayanti/ Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti/ Dussehra  

15-09-2025 (Monday) 03-10-25 (Friday) Science Fair & Annual Function Preparation start Press 



 06-10-25 / 13-10-25 
(Monday-Monday) 

Mid-Term Exams (Class- IX-X) 
Pre-Board Exams  (Class XII) 

 

04-10-25 (Saturday) 18-10-25 (Saturday) PTM  

04-10-25 (Saturday) 18-10-25 (Saturday) English Speech Competition (VIII-XI)  

    

06-10-25 (Monday) 20-10-25 / 23-10-25 

(Monday -Thursday) 

Deepawali Holidays  Press 

20-10-25 (Monday)  27-10-25- 28-10-25 

(Monday- Tuesday) 

Singing Competition  

21-10-25 (Tuesday) 31-10-2025 (Friday) Rashtriya Ekta Diwas : Birth Anniversary of SardarVallabh Bhai Patel  

  November-2025  

 01-11-25 - 06-11-25  
(Saturday- Thursday) 

Science Fair Press 

21-10-25 (Wednesday) 01-11-25 – 03-11-25  

(Saturday- Monday) 

Inter House Football Tournament Press 

 08-11-25 (Saturday) English Essay Writing Competition  

03-11-25 (Monday) 11-11-2025 ( Tuesday) National Education Day: Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad Birth 

Anniversary 

Press 

04-11-25 (Tuesday)  14-11-25 (Friday)  Children’s Day \ Pt. Jawahar Lal Nehru B’ Day (Athletics Event) Press 

04-11-25 (Tuesday) 17-11-25 (Monday) Inter House Volleyball Tournament Press 

04-11-25 (Tuesday) 18-11-25 (Tuesday) PTM  

 December-2025  

01-09-25 (Monday) 01-12-25 – 06-12-25 

 ( Monday- Saturday) 
Annual Function  

 08-12-25 / 15-12-25 
(Monday- Monday) 

Periodic Test - 3 (IX-X) 
Periodic Test -2 (Play-VIII) 

 

 08-12-25 / 15-12-25 
(Monday- Monday) 

Pre-Board Exams ( Class XII)  

01-12-25 (Monday) 13-12-25 / 15-12-25  
(Saturday- Monday) 

Inter House Dance Competition (I-XI) Press 

09-12-25 (Tuesday) 20-12-25 / 22-12-25  
(Saturday - Monday) 

Inter House Kabaddi Tournament Press 

09-12-25 (Tuesday) 27-12-25 (Saturday) PTM  

15-12-25 (Monday) 24-12-25  (Wednesday) Christmas Day celebration Press 

 25-12-25 (Thursday) Christmas Day  

22-12-25 (Monday) 30-12-25  (Tuesday) New Year Card Making Competition Press 

 January-2026  

 01-01-2026  (Thursday) New Year  

27-12-26 (Saturday) 06-01-26 / 08-01-26 

 (Tuesday - Thursday) 

Inter House Quiz Competition Press 

 10-01-26 / 17-01-26 

 (Saturday - Saturday) 

Pre-Board Exams-1: Class X 

Pre-Board Exams-1: Class XII 
 

 

13-01-26 (Tuesday) 23-01-26 (Friday) Subhash Chandra Bose Birth Anniversary Press 

13-01-26 (Tuesday) 26-01-26 (Monday) Republic Day Celebration  

20-01-26 (Tuesday) 28-01-26 (Wednesday) Lala Lajpat Rai Birth Anniversary  

 February-2026   

 03-02-26  - 10-02-26 
(Tuesday- Tuesday) 

Pre-Board  Exams -2 : Class X   
Pre-Board Exams  -2 : Class XII 

 

                                                                                                                               March-2026 

 02-03-26- 16-03-26 
(Monday-Monday) 

Second Term (Final Term) Exams Nur. to IX & XI 
Board Exams of X and XII 

  

 


